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164053

165555
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113864

105944

CO. ID. 

BATJER & ASSOCIATES LLC

EZPACK BRIDGEPORT LLC

EZPACK BRIDGEPORT LLC

FIRST TRANSIT INC

MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES, INC.

LYND FUELING SYSTEMS INC

MV CONTRACT TRANSPORTATION, INC.

SP PLUS LOGISTICS INC

UNITED CHESTER INDUSTRIES, INC

SP PLUS LOGISTICS INC

TYMCO INC.

PETERS CHEVROLET INC

EAST TEXAS MACK SALES LLC

PETERS CHEVROLET INC

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF TEXAS LP

S CO INCORPORATED

DUNPHEY PETROLEUM SERVICES, INC.

DFA DAIRY BRANDS FLUID LLC

ROTEX TRUCK CENTER INC

ONE STOP TRUCK SERVICE INC

CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC

PROBILT SERVICES INC

GUNN CHEVROLET, LTD

NEW TEX PLUMBING LTD

IGI SERVICES INC (CNG)

IGI SERVICES INC (CNG)

CLEVELAND MACK SALES INC

CLASSIC AUTOPLEX F-T , LLC
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29177
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25733

19636

19290

19509

19287

13534

19287

10904

19475

21288

19475

18698

28579

21449

31525

21647

27482

19376

20680

19468

30474

30796
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21380

20326
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DISTRICT

TAYLOR

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

EL PASO

DALLAS

COLLIN

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

MCLENNAN

GREGG

GREGG

GREGG

BEXAR

LEON

HARRIS

HARRIS

WEBB

TARRANT

TARRANT

DENTON

GUADALUP

E

MONTGOME

RY

MONTGOME

RY

MONTGOME

RY

LIBERTY

GALVESTO

N

COUNTY

2825 PINE ST

1000 INDUSTRIAL PKWY

PO BOX 1212

700-A SAN FRANCISCO STRE

4955 W. NORTHGATE DR

PO BOX 861357

2711 N HASKELL AVE, #LB2

2425 REBTAL CAR DR

11540 PLANO RD.

PO BOX 612326

P.O. BOX 2368

4181 HWY 259 N

PO BOX 2867

PO BOX 5550

PO BOX 34630

2329 COUNTRY RD

3505 DAPHNE ST

3440 LEELAND ST

11802 SARA RD

501 E. HUITT LANE

1101 S.H. 114 BOX 1717

4404 WORTHINGTON DR

16550 IH 35 N

611 TODD DRIVE

15024 OLD HOUSTON RD

15925 FM 3083 #8638

1263 US HWY 59 N

8020 BROADWAY

ADD LINE 1

ATTN: JAMES SMELTZER

ATTN: JACQUES

ATTN: SLOANE TAYLOR

LINE 2

ABILENE

BRECKENRIDGE

BRECKENRIDGE

EL PASO

IRVING

PLANO

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

WACO

LONGVIEW

LONGVIEW

LONGVIEW

SAN ANTONIO

JEWETT

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

LAREDO

EULESS

GRAPEVINE

DENTON

SELMA

THE 

WOODLANDS

GRANGERLAND

GRANGERLAND

CLEVELAND

GALVESTON

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
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STATE

79601

76424

76424

79901

75062

75086

75204

75261

75243

75261

76703

75608

75606

75608

78265

75846

77021

77003

78045

76040

76099

76207

78154

77385

77302

77302

77328

77554

ZIP

325

254

254

630

469

972

972

972

214

972

254

903

903

903

830

903

713

713

956

817

817

940

210

281

936

936

281

409

673-2556

559-2533

559-2533

849-1205

333-8909

633-1022

391-4600

574-7875

341-2042

574-7875

799-5546

757-3720

236-2445

757-3720

358-5456

390-6733

747-6225

547-7154

722-1250

466-6204

991-8859

484-2458

599-5000

443-3993

247-2796

247-2796

593-8839

794-5711

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

Report Run Date:
Report Type: Workflow

LP Gas Information System
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System

03-OCT-24Report Id: LF_RPT_CC1_v11.1

DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

02 % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

DENNY, MICHAEL BRUCE

KOURI, PHILOMENA ANN

KOURI, PHILOMENA ANN

PADILLA, VICTOR MANUEL

RUPE, KEVIN BLAKE

BONE, JAMES O.

SMITH, DANA

SELBY, RONALD D

OSBORNE, DAVID LOUIS

SELBY, RONALD D

HAMMACK, JAMES S. JR.

TAYLOR, DAVID MANSELL

BANKSTON, ANDREW D.

TAYLOR, DAVID MANSELL

VAN HEERDEN, JACQUES JOHAN

SIGFORD, JERRY T

DUNPHEY, PAUL ROBERT

ANDREWS, RYAN JAMAL

CREWS, JULES

ALONZO, CAROLINA

MILLENDER, MARCI SUSAN

LAUBHAN, JOE DAVID

TOOTHMAN, FRED AMOS

SCUTT, STEPHAN DANIEL

NELSON IV, WILLIAM NILES

COLLORA, III, WILLIAM FRANK

BOYD, CHRISTOPHER S.

BOYD, CHRISTOPHER S.

CRABB, PRESTON

NEUBAUER, KENT
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167871

134941

110748

155494

159732

166708

146831

139295

111875

99748

CO. ID. 

B6 COMPRESSION LLC

FRENCH ELLISON TRUCK CENTER LLC

DON DAVIS MOTOR CO INC

NICOSIA CONSULTING INTERNATIONAL LLC

CISSELL MUELLER CONSTRUCTION INC

LANCER ENERGY LLC

TULSA GAS TECHNOLOGIES INC

FIRST TRANSIT INC

CMD CORPORATION

MID-STATES MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

COMPANY
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31722

24957

20879

28479

29179

31259

27159

25733

21121

19597

LIC NO.
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DISTRICT

MONTGOME

RY

NUECES

WHARTON

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

COUNTY

2257 N LOOP 336 W

1313 CORN PRODUCTS

2011 N MECHANIC

1723 NE 10TH TERRACE

5530 SALT RIVER RD

14925 HERITAGE CREST WAY

4809 S 101 E AVE

720 E BUTTERFIELD RD

PO BOX 1279

55121 211TH LANE

ADD LINE 1

SUITE 300

LINE 2

CONROE

CORPUS 

CHRISTI

EL CAMPO

CAPE CORAL

SAINT PETERS

BLUFFDALE

TULSA

LOMBARD

APPLETON

MANKATO

CITY

TX

TX

TX

FL

MO

UT

OK

IL

WI

MN

STATE

77304

78409

77437

33909

63376

84065

74146

60148

54912

56001

ZIP

936

361

979

803

636

385

918

630

920

507

520-1332

280-2181

543-3291

210-9565

970-0330

529-7143

665-2641

849-1205

380-8216

388-1572

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

BONNER, WILL

TULLOS, TOMMY

RASMUSSEN, BRYAN

NICOSIA, DOMINIC S.

MUELLER, JACK

COGGINS, ROGER ALLEN

BOUCHILLON, CARL STEVE

PADILLA, VICTOR MANUEL

BOEX, JAMES P

DURENBERGER, KEVIN


